Housing Leeds Structure

Director Environment &
Housing — Neil Evans

Chief Officer
Housing Management
Liz Cook
I
[ [ ]
Head of Head of Head of
Housing Housing Housing
Management Management Management
WNW SSE ENE
Jill Wildman Jason Kirk David Longthorpe

Chief Officer
Property and Contracts

Chief Officer
Strategic Housing

Steve Hunt Simon Costigan
I |
[ ] | [ I
Head of Head of Head of Hea_d of Head of
R . Sustainable .
Maintenance Strategy Housing Enerav and Housing
Operations and Support 9y Partnerships
Investment Climate Change
Tony Butler Mark Grandfield Rob McCartney Tom Knowland John Statham

Head of
Neighbourhood
Services
Mandy Dove

E-mail

Telephone

Neil.Evans@leeds.gov.uk

0113 2474721

Liz.Cook@leeds.gov.uk

0113 2475808

stephen.j.hunt@leeds.gov.uk

0113 2476004

simon.costigan@leeds.gov.uk

0113 3781334

JillLA.Wildman@leeds.gov.uk

0113 2477525

Jason.kirk@leeds.gov.uk

0113 3781336

David.Longthorpe@leeds.gov.uk

0113 247 6155

Anthony.Butler@leeds.gov.uk

0113 2476004

Mark.Grandfield@leeds.gov.uk

0113 378 1335

Rob.Mccartney@leeds.gov.uk

0113 2243480

Thomas.Knowland@leeds.gov.uk

0113 3950643

John.Statham@leeds.gov.uk

0113 2243233

Mandy.dove@leeds.gov.uk 0113 2476255
Tom.Finch@leeds.gov.uk 0113 2476221
0113 2475063

Nahim.mehmood-khan@leeds.gov.uk

Programme Manager
Contracts and
Investment

Tom Finch

Programme Manager

PFI Contracts
Nahim
Mehmood-Khan




